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DATE 08/12/2013

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

ROAD AND BRIDGE

GRANTS FUND

JURIES FUND

DISTRICT COURT RECORDS PR

COUNTY COOP DISPATCH

JUSTICE COURT TECH

DIST CLK REC MGMT

ELECTION SERVICES

CONSTABLE#4-LEOSE

CSCD ADULT PROBATION

JUVENILE PROBATION

COUNTY & DIST COURT TECHN

COUNTY FARM

LAW LIBRARY

CONSTABLE #2 LEOSE

DISTRICT ATTY-HOT CHECK

DISTRICT ATTY STATE FORF

DISTRICT ATTY STATE FUNDS

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

BUDGET SUMMARY FOR EASTLAND COU BUD 021 PAGE 1

FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014

2014

REVENUE

8,065,222.90

1,495,104.78

0.00

13,650.00

2,540.00

447,099.99

13,700.00

1,960.00

50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,915.00

7,800.00

7,100.00

70.0C

16,070.00

22,800.00

27,500.00

145,900.00

2014

EXPENDITURES

-8,065,028.56

-1,495,104.78

-26,550.00

-16,050.00

0.00

-445,900.59

-15,300.00

-5,000.00

-12,369.61

-2,402.33

0.00

0.00

-4,200.00

-27,210.00

-8,800.00

-660.69

-6,986.98

-6,800.00

-27,500.00

-166,140.13

2014 ENDING
BALANCE

194.34

0.00

-26,550.00

-2,400.00

2,540.00

1,199.40

-1,600.00

-3,040.00

-12,319.61

-2,402.33

0.00

0.00

-2,285.00

-19,310.00

-1,700.00

-580.69

3,083.02

16,000.00

0.00

-20,240.13



COUNTY CLERK-REC MGMT 21,850.00 -68,216.32 -46,366.32

DIST CLERK RECORD ARCHIVA 1,525.00 0.00 1,525.00
CO CLERK RECORD ARCHIVAL 21,200.00 -23,000.00 -1,800.00
VITAL STATISTICS-PRESERV 9,900.00 -56,500.00 -46,600.00
COUNTY REC. MGMT./PRESERV 11,670.00 -10,500.00 1,170.00
SPECIAL REVENUE-STATE FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #1 0.00 0.00 0.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #4 0.00 0.00 0.00
HISTORICAL COMMISSION 700.00 -2,790.06 -2,090.06
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHERIFF SEIZURE FUND 20,200.00 -20,200.00 0.00
SHERIFF LEOSE FUND 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.00
COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT CLERK CASH BOND 0.00 0.00 0.00
PAYROLL CLEARING 0.00 0.00 0.00
OPERATIONS CLEARING 0.00 0.00 0.00
DIST ATTY FED FORFEITURE 400.00 -128,789.24 -129,389.24
FCS PROGRAMS 2450.00 -240.00 0.00
CO CLERK CUSTODIAN 6.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT CLERK COURT ACCO 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT CLERK CUSTODIAN 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT CLERK REGISTRY A 0.00 G.00 0.00

SHERIFF INMATE-COMMISSARY .00 0.00 0.00



SHERIFF CASH BOND

TAX COLLECTOR CHAPTER 19

TAX COLLECTOR AUTO FUND

DA HOT CHECK FUND

DA SEIZURE FUNDS

DA LEOSE FUND

TAX COLLECTOR AD VALOREM

TAX ASSESSOR VIT FUND

SHERIFF COMISSARY FUND

ADULT CSCD FUND

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

GENERAL LONG TERM DEBT

TOTALS-ALL FUNDS

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 -401.98 -401.98

0.00 0.00 0.00
508.35 -508.35 0.00
16,373.01 -15,116.96 1,256.05
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
10,370,149.03  -10,662,266.58 -292,117.55



